

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4435-4436/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2012 in CRLA No.15/2012, dated 04/05/2012 in CRLA No.533/2012 in CRLA No.15/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

PADMAKAR TUKARAM BHAVNAGARE & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 02/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
For Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Dahat, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Lonkar, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on November 9, 2012.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Indu Satija)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|